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' Dateline

Dawelne s a hee lsbtng of coming
events only, avalable 10 local community
groups 10 assist in promobting ther hiture
events Only charable or non-proht com
munity groups may use this service We
can only guarantee one issue of publicity
closest 1o the dale of the occurrence al
though more mnsertons are possible f

PREMILM

ALL-SEASON RADIAL

VECTOR

Whitewall Size
P155/80R13
P185/BO0R13
P185/75R14

Sale Price
$ 66.99
87.09
90.44

other demand s low

Nobces for Dateline should be wntien
and handed in at the office of The Cham
pion, 191 Main St E . or maded 10 us
Box 248 Miton, Ont _ LST 4ANS The hnal
deadne & noon Fnday lor Wednesday s
edmon and noon Wednesday for Fnday s
edton No nems for Datehne will be ac
cepted by lelephone

Wednesday Oct. 31

Senmor Citizen Club B8 will hold a
ruchrr Iﬂd Iunch at thoe Rn:fhl:
Canadian Legion on Charles Street at

P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P195/75R15
P205/75R15
P215/75R15
P235/75R15
P185/'70R14
P205'70R14

104.561
108.53
119.92
101.83
107.19

| pm. Cost is $1 50 Evervone wel-
come

"Thursday Nov. |

I'he Halton Access to Permanent
Housing Committee will hold a com-
munity forum to identify barriers in
affordable housing and develop ac-
tions for change. The event will be
held at Georgetown Cultural Centre,
Y Church St in l';u}r*.;l‘tunrr from K
to 10 pm. RSVP to 853-31310. Ad-
mission is tree, riefreshments served

THE FAMOLS f
RAIN RADIAL
CUSTOM POLYSTEEL

Blackwall Size Sale Price
P15580R13 $ 43.54
WHITEWALL

P17580R13 53.99

The Women of Halton t’ldinn
Movement (WHAM) will meet at
Shell House, 3506 LakesHore Rd W
(Just east of Burloak Drnive), at 7%
p.-m. The meeting will feature a s pe-

.clal speaker. Anyone interested is

welcome to attend. For more details
and location, call Linda at 8253999
The Milton and District Chapter ot
the Canadian Federation of Univer-
sity Women will present Bob Hart of
the Halton Regional Health “l‘pdﬁ-

ment who will discuss develo Ng a

P185/80R13
P185 75R14
P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P205/75R15
P215/75R15
P225/75R15
P235/75R15

54.74
54.93
56.27
58.95
61.63
71.99
76.49
73.02

INVICTA GL

Whnewall Size

P155/80R13
P195/75R14
P205/75R15
P235/75R15

P205/70R14

SAVE 257

OUR NEWEST PREMITM
ALL-SEASON RADIAL

Sale Price
$ 69.74

P175/ 70R13
P205 70R14
P215/60R14
P215 65R15
P245 60R15

96.74
110.24
125.99
112.49

SAVE 25%

HIGH PERFORMANCE
ALL-SEASON RADIAI
EAGLE GT+4

Outiine White Lettars Size Sale Price

$101.24
133.49
130.49
138.74
163:49

OP AND COM

OUR LOWEST PRICED
ALL-SEASON RADIAL

SH PARE

Whnewall Size

P155/80R13
P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P205/75R15
P215/75R15
P225 75R15

545 bveryday

Low Price |

$ 4499
59.99
68.99
68.99
72.99

81.99

vector and Custom Polysteel clearance priced while supplies

dst

\ll other sale prices in eftect until November 17, Call for Prices on sizes not shown

GOODSYEAR

NO CASH DOWN * NO
INTEREST * 6 LOW MONTHLY
PAYMENTS'
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Qil, Filter & Chassis Lubrication
. iIncluges Up to SLitres of Quaker State 10W30 Ol

SPECIAL °21.%° |
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45 Ontario St.N.,'

GOODSYEAR

CERTIFIED

Wrsonal environmental action pian
ﬁ'hr event, open to the public, will be
heid at Hugh Foster Hall ar 8
For more information call
Sparks-Austin at 878-8495

I'he Living with Cancer Group
will meet at the Milton Branch of the
Canadian Cancer Society. 751 Main
S E . from7 3 w09 p.m l';r!mr dis-
cussions provide emotional support
and practical guidance to patient
tamilies and tnends. For more infor-
T N or TR 1INTH

-
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Saturday Nov. 3

St. Paul's United Church will hold
a gospel concert and hymn sing at
A pm lickets cost $5 and can v
Purnr hased from choir members or at
the door Children under 12 vaars of
age wiil be admitted free
, Boston Presbyterian Church on
Third Line will hold a bazaar from
103 am. tol pm. A hot lu
be served for $3.50 Baking
knitting, silent auction and art sale
wiil all be part of the event

Palermo United Church (cornet
Highways 5 and 25) will hold its an
nual bazaar from m. The ever

will fteature a de home baking
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Angiican Church w
Chnstmas bazaar i

.M The event wall |
sewing, knitting, candy
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HOxds. A n .'u.'.r*.r,uu! L Nt
UNch will also be available.

Milton Community NUTSery
noid ‘s anhual Chnrist
mas bazaar at St Paul's United
irch trom 9 am i J . m A
Jréam audt Rt
baked gOoxds and children’s VLMK
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Tuesday Nov. 13

wWomen in Networking present
laking Responsibility for Neigh-
bourhood Crime with Dave Atkin
son from Cnme Stoppers of Halton
Businesswomoen. protessionals  and
hOMme makers KR o shame inlorma
tion and network and in organiza
hion Call Nova “':-F‘l.jli- - Austin at X8
R4YS tor more Intormation
. " w
Mursday Nov. 15
I'he Living with Cancer Group
will maovt at the Milton Branch of the
Canadian Cancer Socity, 751 Main
S E, from 730 10,9 pm. Croup dis
cussions provide emotional SUpport
and practical guidance to patient
tamihies and nends. For more infor-
mation, call B/85228 or 8781876
Leorgetown  Globe  Productions
will present Guys and Doells at John
I. Elhott Theatre in Georgetown at 8
m. Proceeds will g0 to the North
falton Association for the Develop

mentally Handicapped . Tickets, sokd
in advance, cost $11. The price in-
cludes coltee, tea, juice Jn-.r dessert
following the “performance. Call
Anne Sdebottom at 877-5557

Milton

OPEN 7:00 AM. to 6:00 PM. MON to FRI - SAT 7:00 AM. to 5:00 PM.

ggAUT O SERVICE




